Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
– 1 – Revised 10/25/13
Product Description
These magnetic bases are available in 50, 66, or
85mm diameters, and contain powerful magnets
suitable for semi-permanent installation on metal
surfaces. The base is covered with a thin protective
layer to preserve finished surfaces, such as
those on automobiles, and is fully weatherized to
withstand long-term outdoor exposure. The base is
fed by RG-174 or RG-58 coax featuring a molded
strain relief at the point of entry. The threaded
mounting post accepts a wide range of ELE Series
elements (not included) in a variety of styles and
frequency ranges.
Features
• Powerful magnet for reliable attachment
• Rubber skin protects attachment surface
• Overmolded cable with strain relief
• Rugged weatherized metal construction
• Attractive and durable black finish
• SMA, RP-SMA, TNC or custom connector
Electrical Specifications
Cable:   SMA: RG-174
   RP-SMA: RG-174
   TNC: RG-58
Impedance:   50-ohms
Oper. Temp. Range: –40°C to +80°C
ANT-MAG-Bxx-xxx
Data Sheet by
Ordering Information
ANT-MAG-B50-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B50-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B50-TNC (with TNC connector)
ANT-MAG-B66-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B66-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B66-TNC (with TNC connector)
ANT-MAG-B85-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B85-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-MAG-B85-TNC (with TNC connector)
19.1 mm
(0.75")
B50
50.0 mm
(1.97")
B66
66.0 mm
(2.60")
B85
85.0 mm
(3.35")
7.9 mm
(0.31")
19.6 mm
(0.77")
9.9 mm
(0.39")
Cable
Length
4.0 m
(13.1')